
Pos. Naam Winst Saldo
1 Zweden van Rob, Kiki van Zweden 3 30
2 Sven Tempelman, Tanja van Dijk 2 8
3 Naomi van Zweden, Stephanie van Zweden 2 -3
4 Max Tempelman, Ton van Dijk 2 -5
5 Evi van Zweden, Anneke van Zweden 2 -12

Pos. Naam Winst Saldo
1 Franken Antoinette, Gerda 3 22
2 Vries de Wim, Diana Crama 3 14
3 Rob ten Hove, Mart 3 10
4 Graaf van de Wim, Casper 3 8
5 Aart van Wim, Daan 3 7
6 Pasma Hans, Fred Elenbaas 2 16
7 Natasja, Walter 2 13
8 Bree van Janny, Patric van Bree 2 13
9 Dolf op de Woert, Claire 2 10

10 Zweden Robert-Jan, Luck van Deelen 2 8
11 Pauptit Corina, Patrick Pauptit 1 4
12 Jeayden, Bo 1 2
13 Adrichem van Arma, Toorenburg van Dit 1 -3
14 Kees Habermehl, Linda Habermehl 1 -4
15 Ricardo, Jersey 1 -4
16 Robert Karreman, Joke Clement 1 -7
17 Pauptit Ruud, Bodil 1 -11
18 Weck van der Simone, Evelien de Jong 1 -11
19 Nina van Straaten, Els Rondberg 0 -15
20 Graaf van de Mar, Diane 0 -23
21 Tol van Cees, Pia Tol 0 -28

Les Francophiles Familiedag 2025

Poule 1: (Groot)ouders en (klein)kinderen

Poule 2: Volwassenen

zondag 7 september 2025

8-9-2025



Pos. Naam Winst Saldo
1 Velthuis Frans, Kelder op den Simon 4 36
2 Boer Anton Den, Mulder Bert 3 24
3 Grijff de Arjan, Wilde de Frans 3 22
4 Meijers Gerard, Christiaens Bjorn 3 20
5 Willems Marcel, Baljet Rita 3 17
6 Huizenga Siebren, Fraszczak Wolfgang 3 16
7 Vermeulen Cees, Vermeulen Renske 3 14
8 Boon Cor, Hartog den Bert 3 14
9 Peter Kramer, Pasma Hans 3 11

10 Poldervaart Rob, Slappendel Kasper 3 7
11 Pauptit Corina, Pauptit Ruud 2 3
12 Hol Martin, Hol Hettie 2 3
13 Pennings Frans, Florijn Jasper 2 2
14 Vries de Wim, Zwang Wim 2 1
15 Brink van den John, Sjollema Elly 2 1
16 Dolf op de Woert, Fred Etman 2 -4
17 Rollingswier Henk, Bie de Bert 2 -5
18 Aart van Wim, Aart van Corrie 2 -6
19 Duijvendijk van Huig, Duijvendijk van Alie 2 -6
20 Jensen Sigrid, Mourits Corrie 2 -8
21 Blom Hans, Blom Sarina 1 -9
22 Koevermans Thea, Leeuwen van Bep 1 -11
23 Tuinder den Aad, Tuinder den Corrie 1 -13
24 Brokling Lida, Eersel van Connie 1 -20
25 Tol van Cees, Weck van der Simone 1 -27
26 Vogel de Jaap, Prooijen van Laura 0 -25
27 Huët van Adri, Sengers Alex 0 -28
28 Haan de John, Staffhorst Hein 0 -29

Les Francophiles 5e 40+ toernooi, 21 augustus 2025

22-8-2025



Pos. Naam Winst Saldo Winst Saldo
1 Wim de Vries, Hans Pasma 4 38
2 Fred van Dijken, Roy Hulskamp 4 37
3 Wout Versluis, Wim Verboom 4 34
4 Cor Boon, Alex van Ofwegen 4 29
5 Nel Oudijk, Wim van Bockom Maas 4 29
6 Rob van Zweden, Ruud Pauptit 3 9
7 Rob Poldervaart, Erwin van Vliet 3 5
8 Gerrit Matze, Anneke Matze 3 0
9 Wim van Aart, Corrie van Aart 2 2

10 Martin Hol, Hettie Hol 2 -1
11 Dolf op de Woert, Antoinette Franke 2 -15
12 Jan Smit, Wim Zwang 1 1
13 Helmi vd Helm, Loek vd Bos 1 -4
14 Dick van de Burgt, Nelleke Velthuis 1 -7
15 Rita Schickendantz, Jacqueline Bokstijn 1 -11
16 Corina Pauptit, Anneke van Zweden 1 -25
17 Kas Slappendel, Janna Slappendel 0 -25
18 Jaap de Vogel, Laura van Prooijen 0 -29
19 Bert Cornelissen, Wil Cornelissen 0 -29
20 Gerrit Staarthof, Cor Faas 0 -38

23 38 17 -38JdB Waddinxveen - JdB Les Francophiles

JdB Waddinxveen JdB Les Francophiles

Clubontmoeting JdB Waddinxveen - JdB Les Francophiles
16 augustus 2025

17-8-2025



Pos Naam Winst Saldo Winst Saldo Winst Saldo Winst Saldo
1 Pasma Hans 2 12 3 30 3 19 8 61
2 Zweden van Rob 2 11 3 20 3 11 8 42
3 Zwang Wim 2 16 3 30 2 11 7 57
4 Huet Adri 2 13 3 14 1 1 6 28
5 Pauptit Corina 1 4 2 7 3 16 6 27
6 Aart van Corrie 2 5 2 17 2 1 6 23
7 Woert op de Dolf 0 -23 3 21 3 12 6 10
8 Hol Martin 2 16 1 -2 2 18 5 32
9 Hol Hettie 2 15 2 8 1 -8 5 15

10 Vries de Wim 2 8 2 11 1 -13 5 6
11 Dijk van Ton 3 18 0 -29 2 9 5 -2
12 Franken Antoinette 1 -9 3 21 0 -9 4 3
13 Bhageloe Usha 1 -11 1 -3 2 11 4 -3
14 Dijk van Tanja 3 9 0 -15 1 -5 4 -11
15 Staffhorst Hein 1 -7 2 -1 1 -9 4 -17
16 Waal van der Renee 2 6 0 -29 2 -5 4 -28
17 Bezemer Theo 2 3 1 -10 0 -16 3 -23
18 Pauptit Ruud 0 -32 1 -18 2 5 3 -45
19 Zweden van Anneke 1 -17 1 -2 0 -12 2 -31
20 Bree van Janny 1 0 1 -14 0 -23 2 -37
21 Toorenburg van Dit 0 -28 0 -26 1 -18 1 -72

Les Francophiles Zomeravondtoernooi 2025
30-7-2025 6-8-2025 13-8-2025 Eindstand

14-8-2025



Pos. Naam Winst Saldo
1 Oijen van Teun, Soppe Herman 4 45
2 Zenik Remy, Ali Youssef 4 41
3 Hulzenga Siebren, Fraszczak Wolfgang 4 24
4 Horst van der Louis, Petersen Rinus 3 28
5 Boer de Anton, Mulder Bert 3 25
6 Peter Kramer, Pasma Hans 3 24
7 Leeuwen van Cora, Leeuwen van Huib 3 24
8 Rollingswier Henk, Bie de Bert 3 19
9 Meijers Gerard, Christiaens Bjorn 3 16

10 Elsendoorn Istvan, Copeland Phil 3 15
11 Brink van den John, Sjollema Elly 3 11
12 Hol Martin, Hol Hettie 3 7
13 Boon Cor, Hertog 3 3
14 Pennings Frans, Schoonderwoerd Jeanette 3 1
15 Gorcum van Frank, Scherpenisse Piet 2 6
16 Baljet Rita, Schaik van Desiree 2 6
17 Huet van Adri, Sengers Alex 2 0
18 Jensen Sigrid, Roodzand Ellen 2 0
19 Quicken Jacqueline, Plantenga Tjeerd 2 -1
20 Tuinder den Aad, Tuinder den Corrie 2 -1
21 Duijvendijk van Alie, Duijvendijk van Huig 2 -5
22 Vos de Bert, Jong de Evelyn 2 -10
23 Vries de Wim, Timmermans Dick 2 -11
24 Willems Marcel, Baljet Erik 1 -5
25 Dijk van Tanja, Dijk van Ton 1 -9
26 Elswijk van Henk, Berg van den Marion 1 -9
27 Krijnen Joke, Vliet van Ton 1 -12
28 Brokling Rob, Brokling Lida 1 -14
29 Poldervaart Rob, Slappendel Kasper 1 -15
30 Staffhorst Hein, Zweden van Rob 1 -22
31 Wecke Simone, Tol van Cees 1 -23
32 Vogel de Jaap, Prooijen van Laura 1 -25
33 Huis in 't Veld Hennie, Yvonne Assenberg 0 -27
34 Zweden van Anneke, Pauptit Corina 0 -30
35 Koevermans Thea, Leeuwen van Bep 0 -32
36 Franken Antoinette, Bree van Janny 0 -44

Les Francophiles 4e 40+ Toernooi, donderdag 24 juli 2025

26-7-2025



Pos. Naam Winst Saldo
1 Velthuis Nelleke, Velthuis Frans 5 45
2 Schillemans Jack, Hulstkamp Roy 5 28
3 Gard Iwan, Faraz Eugene 4 29
4 Wolter, Youssef 4 23
5 Vries de Willem, Meijers Gerard 4 20
6 Fraszczak Wolfgang, Baljet Erik 4 19
7 Leeuwen van Cora, Leeuwen van Huib 4 16
8 Brink van den John, Crama Janus 4 10
9 Wezenberg A, Sjollema Elly 4 3

10 Hol Hettie, Hol Martin 3 29
11 Koevermans Thea, Rayan 3 17
12 Willems Marcel, Kind Martin 3 11
13 Hallard Didier, Alders Andre 3 11
14 Dam ten Louis, Stephanus Thom 3 0
15 Lienden Hannie, Looy Wim 2 5
16 Karreman Robert, Dorr Ger 2 -1
17 Weck van der Simone, Tol Cees 2 -14
18 Smit Jan, Lunteren Arjan 2 -14
19 Baas Marco, Martin Tobe 2 -15
20 Baljet Rita, Christiaens Bjorn 1 -16
21 Tophoven Max, Tophoven Tiny 1 -18
22 Pauptit Ruud, Zweden van Rob 1 -19
23 Zweden van Anneke, Pauptit Corina 1 -22
24 Slappendel Kasper, Slappendel Janna 1 -28
25 Janssen Hein, Vat Frans 1 -32
26 Huis in 't Veld Hennie, Quicken Jacqueline 1 -35
27 Aart van Corrie, Aart van Wim 0 -17

Les Francophiles Zomerpromotietoernooi, 6 juli 2025

9-7-2025


